
LOT 24 HILLS AT ROSE CREEK S/D P

WD 1025-237, WD 1054-977, WD 142

CALVERLEY DAVID EDWARD/CALVERLEY MARTHA YANETH
403 SW OAK WAY
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

32-4S-17-09116-124

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

32417.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

12/28/2022 HC 5.01 55,000 0 0 55,000

STANDARD
3

454,500
32,194
55,000

541,694
105,206
436,488

HX HB 51,411
385,077
541,694

0

546,898

1422/1645 10/21/2020 WD Q V 01 45,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GARY A & APRIL W NIXO

DAVID EDWARD & MART

1054/0977 7/29/2005 WD U V 09 95,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LANGMAN

NIXON

2026
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000045540 Solar Power Syste 56,546 09/22/2022

000042837 Swimming Pool and 45,000 09/27/2021

000041364 New Residential C 200,000 02/19/2021

41364 SFR 02/19/2021

2022HX Base Yr

403 SW OAK WAY, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 3 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 3,339 126.5996 141.79 473,437 2021 2021 0 0 0 4.00 96.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2022 Heated Area: 2771

BAS 2,363 100 2,363 321,648

FGR 924 55 508 69,148

FHS 408 60 245 33,349

FOP 370 30 111 15,109

FOP 375 30 112 15,245

4,440 3,339 454,500

BAS=[ORIG=50,10] S21 E6 S5 E33 N5 E6 E5 N20 E28 N30 W28 S12
S10 W37 W7 S7 W6 $
FGR=[ORIG=100,11] S20 S12 E7 S2 E14 N2 E7 N32 W28 $
FOP=[ORIG=50,31] S12 E45 N12 W6 S5 W33 N5 W6 $
FOP=[ORIG=63,-7] S10 E37 N10 W37 $
FHS=[ORIG=140,17] S28 E12 N9 E8 N9 W8 N10 W12 $
.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 2,160.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2022 2021 100 6,480

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2022 2021 100 1,200

3 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 12 28 336.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 2022 2021 93 21,874

4 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 880.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2023 2022 100 2,640

32,194

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 55,000.00 55,000.00 55,000


